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  SINGLE DEVICE HANDY BOXES & COVERS

   4 in. x 2 in. Handy Box Covers - 2-5/16 in. x 4-3/16 in. Length
  Blank

Catalog #: 860

Country of Origin:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CSA

COMPLIANCES

RACO® Handy box covers are used to close a Handy Box
Covers also may be used as single gang wall plates

RACO® Handy Box covers are designed to match the contours of the box
Cover corners are rounded
All covers have captive screws
N/A

File E195978

LR-1082

MSDS 
www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_Steel_Boxes_and_Covers.pdf

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
USA

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.104
0.13
4.19
2.31

PACKAGING
25
25
Yes
10.40
6.50
4.13
4.50
2.60
12000
050169008607
30050169008608

Page 1 / 1

/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_Steel_Boxes_and_Covers.pdf

